● Endurance : 105 ℃ 5000 h to 10000 h ● Malaysia
● Low ESR, Miniaturized (1 size smaller than series FR)
● RoHS compliant
Unit：mm
Radial Lead Type
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
FS-A series
 Features  Country of origin

0.043 0.135
FS-A series
◇ Part number system e.g.: EEUFS0J221
*1: Ripple current (100 kHz / +105 ℃)
*2: Impedance  (100 kHz　/ +20 ℃)
・ When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B" or "H" be tween the "( )".
 Lead wire pitch　✽B=5 mm, 7.5 mm, H=2.5 mm.
・ Please refer to the page of “Taping dimensions”.
2700 272
56 560
680 681
3900 392
271
80 1K
27 270
39 390
2000 202
63 1J
330 331
1800 182
82 820
470 471
150 151
820 821
1500 152 8200 822
6200 622
7500 752
68 680 682
9100 912
10000 103
181
1000 102
5600 562
512
16 1C 18 180
35 1V
33 330
220 221
100 2A
390 391
2200 222
50 1H 4700
561
3300 332
10 1A 10 100
120 121
3600 362
1200 122
6800
5100
472
25 1E 22 220
47 470
270
FS FS 6.3 0J 4.7 4R7
100 101
560
180
　Explanation of part numbers
Product
classification Series Code
Rated
voltage
 (V)
Code Capacitance
(μF) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code suiffix
  Characteristics list
Rated
voltage
(V)
Lead length (mm)
Part No.
Min. Packaging
 Q'ty（PCS)
2000
8000 5.0
5.0    EEUFS0J221(  ) 200
Taping
Straight
Taping
✽B
Taping
✽H
Lead
dia.
(ød)
Lead space
Straight
leads
Ripple
current*1
(mA rms)
Impe-
dance*2
(Ω)
Endu-
rance
(h)
2.0 2.5
Capacitance
(±20 %)
(μF)
5.0    EEUFS0J152(  ) 200 500
   EEUFS0J152L(  ) 200 1000
6000
0.041
0.043 5.0 ―
3.5 ―
   EEUFS0J202(  ) 200 500
8000
   EEUFS0J202L(  ) 200 1000
8000
1000
9000 5.0
5.0    EEUFS0J182L(  ) 2009000
5.0 ―
3.5 ―
3.5 ―
5.00.6
   EEUFS0J272(  ) 200 500
10000
500
10000 5.0
5.0    EEUFS0J222(  ) 200―
―
5.0
0.6 5.0